Jungheinrich ERC 116

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Free lift (mm)

Width (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Fork length (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Masttype

Energy

Transmission

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Battery

Driver's place

Dead weight (kg)

Equipment

Jungheinrich
ERC 16
1600

600

2500

1800

100

800

560

1150

900

Standard
Electric
Tranistor control
Polyurethane
24V/375 ah
Driver platform
1010 +b

Steinles steen

Approved This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval

Warranty



