

Jungheinrich ERC I 16

(ES1729)

Brand	Jungheinrich
Model	ERC I 16
Capacity (kg)	1600
Load centre distance (mm)	600
Lift height (mm)	2500
Height (mm)	1800
Free lift (mm)	100
Width (mm)	800
Fork carriage width (mm)	560
Fork length (mm)	1150
Length to fork face (mm)	900
Masttype	Standard
Energy	Electric
Transmission	Transistor control
Type of tyres, drive wheels	Polyurethane
Battery	24V/375 ah
Driver's place	Driver platform
Equipment	Steinles sten
Approved	This machine is delivered with new statutory safety approval



Dead weight (kg)	1010 + b
-------------------------	----------

Warranty